Parent/Carer Attitudinal Survey - All Parents

Netherbrook Primary School D 29/05/2018
All Parents Nc 208

Percentage of Respondents
Performance Criteria Percentage of Respondents

SA A D SD NR Result
Home-School Relationships
Staff explain how I can help my child/children at home. 60 38 1 0 0 929
| feel comfortable about approaching the school with questions, a problem or complaint. 69 29 1 0 0 99
The school meets my child's particular needs. 63 34 2 0 0 97
The school responds well to any concerns | raise. 60 35 4 0 0 95
| am kept well informed about my child's progress. 57 38 4 0 1 95
The Learning Experience
My child/children is/are making good progress at this school. 64 35 0 0 0 100
My child/children is/are taught well at this school. 69 30 0 0 0 100
Staff expect my child/children to work hard and do their best. 69 31 0 0 0 100
There is a good range of activities that my child/children find(s) interesting and enjoyable. 62 35 3 0 0 96
My child/children receive(s) appropriate homework for their age. 55 42 2 0 0 97
The school teaches my child/children how to manage their feelings appropriately. 50 47 3 0 0 97
The school teaches my child/children to persevere when they find their work hard. 58 41 0 0 1 929
The school makes sure my child/children are well prepared for the future. 58 40 0 0 1 99
Relationships of Staff and Other Pupils
Staff treat my child/children fairly. 61 37 2 0 0 98
The school ensures the pupils are well behaved. 61 38 0 0 1 99
The school helps my child/children to develop positive relationships with teachers and other pupils. 64 35 0 0 1 929
My child/children is/are praised when he/she works hard or behaves well. 65 33 1 0 0 98
The school teaches my child to respect people from different backgrounds, races, religions, etc. 66 33 0 0 0 100
The school deals effectively with bullying and harassment. 50 45 2 1 2 94
Well-Being




The arrangements for my child/children to settle in when they started at the school were good. 64 35 0 0 0 99

My child/children feel(s) safe at this school. 67 32 0 0 0 100

My child/children is/are well looked after at this school. 69 31 0 0 0 100
The Summary School Experience

My child/children is/are happy at this school. 70 29 0 0 0 99

The school is well led and well managed. 67 32 0 0 0 100

| would recommend this school to another parent. 70 29 1 0 0 99

Average Response 98

Highest Response 100

Lowest Response 94

Key: SA=Strongly Agree, A=Agree, D=Disagree, SD=Strongly Disagree, NR=No Response or unclear response










